The Ingenious Pocket scanner with the OLED Display Makes Scanning Professional
WS50 Scan 8MB Data Memory
Windows/iOS/Linux/Android
Series WS50 Scan
1. State-of-the-Art design in pocket type
WS50 scan pocket scanner combines the mobility and user-friendly for a
design that is aesthetically refreshing and functionally flawless. With IP54
rated housing and 3 x scrolling button, which keep your operations easily.

about 3 months stand-by after a full charge. Furthermore, WS50 with
“ Lower batter alert ” by LED illuminating color.
Ordering Information:
WS50-300: pocket CCD Scanner
8MB memory, rechargeable battery
WS50-300A : CCD
WS50-300B : Laser
WS50-300D : 2D
Marketing
Posiberica
    WS50 Scan